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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Jakub Makara Milan Severa 3 : 0 A 1-3 14.08.2024 12:40 1

2 Martin Slaný Kamil Maťašovský 3 : 0 B 1-3 14.08.2024 12:40 2

3 Matyáš Kolečkář Alfred Hlawatschke 3 : 0 C 1-3 14.08.2024 12:40 3

4 Martin Marko Jakub Lysek 3 : 0 D 1-3 14.08.2024 12:40 4

5 Milosz Piecowski Adam Kaňák 3 : 1 E 1-3 14.08.2024 12:40 5

6 Filip Kaucký Jakub Šimeček 3 : 0 F 1-3 14.08.2024 12:40 6

7 Peter Polak Pavel Viňanský 3 : 0 G 1-3 14.08.2024 12:40 7

8 Stephan Wyss Filip Zukal 3 : 0 H 1-3 14.08.2024 12:40 8

9 Lukáš Lebeda Ariel Bernstein 0 : 3 I 1-3 14.08.2024 12:40 9

10 Yaroslav Kravets František Nadymáček 3 : 1 J 1-3 14.08.2024 12:40 10

11 Jakub Janošec Radovan Holko 3 : 0 K 1-3 14.08.2024 12:40 11

12 Oliver Balvar Jaromír Benek 3 : 0 L 1-3 14.08.2024 12:40 12

13 Vojtěch Jirout Jakub Hutník 3 : 1 M 1-3 14.08.2024 12:40 13

14 Hynek Novák Daniel Kminiak 3 : 0 N 1-3 14.08.2024 12:40 14

15 Tomáš Skřivánek Daniel Martínek 3 : 0 O 1-3 14.08.2024 12:40 15

16 Matúš Király Václav Štěpánek 3 : 0 P 1-3 14.08.2024 12:40 16

17 Dominik Žirko Michal Petřík 3 : 0 Q 1-3 14.08.2024 12:40 17

18 Tibor Gűrtler Jindřich Jandečka 3 : 1 R 1-3 14.08.2024 12:40 18

19 Dávid Blahušiak Tomáš Doušek 0 : 3 R 4-2 14.08.2024 12:40 19

20 Jakub Minarovič Juraj Gjabel 3 : 0 wo (0) S 1-3 14.08.2024 12:40 20

21 Jan Capouch Ondřej Vranka 0 : 3 S 4-2 14.08.2024 12:40 21

22 Jakub Makara Filip Faltus 3 : 0 A 1-2 14.08.2024 13:30 1

23 Martin Slaný Kristián Hrutka 3 : 0 B 1-2 14.08.2024 13:30 2

24 Matyáš Kolečkář Filip Hažik 3 : 0 C 1-2 14.08.2024 13:30 3

25 Martin Marko Radovan Březina 3 : 0 D 1-2 14.08.2024 13:30 4

26 Milosz Piecowski Matuš Turiak 3 : 1 E 1-2 14.08.2024 13:30 5

27 Filip Kaucký Dominik Faltus 3 : 0 F 1-2 14.08.2024 13:30 6

28 Peter Polak Vinzenz Schrödl 1 : 3 G 1-2 14.08.2024 13:30 7

29 Stephan Wyss Daniel Šuch 3 : 0 H 1-2 14.08.2024 13:30 8

30 Lukáš Lebeda Dominik Hluzák 3 : 0 I 1-2 14.08.2024 13:30 9

31 Yaroslav Kravets Filip Štinger 3 : 1 J 1-2 14.08.2024 13:30 10

32 Jakub Janošec Adam Drenina 3 : 0 K 1-2 14.08.2024 13:30 11

33 Oliver Balvar Milan Godál 3 : 0 L 1-2 14.08.2024 13:30 12

34 Vojtěch Jirout Martin Kačírek 3 : 0 M 1-2 14.08.2024 13:30 13

35 Hynek Novák Štefan Goda 3 : 2 N 1-2 14.08.2024 13:30 14

36 Tomáš Skřivánek Marek Gibas 3 : 0 O 1-2 14.08.2024 13:30 15

37 Matúš Király Filip Dufek 3 : 0 P 1-2 14.08.2024 13:30 16

38 Dominik Žirko Filip Wolf 2 : 3 Q 1-2 14.08.2024 13:30 17

39 Tibor Gűrtler Tomáš Doušek 3 : 1 R 1-2 14.08.2024 13:30 18

40 Jindřich Jandečka Dávid Blahušiak 3 : 0 R 3-4 14.08.2024 13:30 19

41 Jakub Minarovič Ondřej Vranka 0 : 3 S 1-2 14.08.2024 13:30 20

42 Juraj Gjabel Jan Capouch 0 : 3 wo (0) S 3-4 14.08.2024 13:30 21

43 Filip Faltus Milan Severa 1 : 3 A 2-3 14.08.2024 14:30 1

44 Kristián Hrutka Kamil Maťašovský 3 : 0 B 2-3 14.08.2024 14:30 2

45 Filip Hažik Alfred Hlawatschke 0 : 3 C 2-3 14.08.2024 14:30 3

46 Radovan Březina Jakub Lysek 3 : 0 D 2-3 14.08.2024 14:30 4

47 Matuš Turiak Adam Kaňák 3 : 1 E 2-3 14.08.2024 14:30 5

48 Dominik Faltus Jakub Šimeček 2 : 3 F 2-3 14.08.2024 14:30 6

49 Vinzenz Schrödl Pavel Viňanský 3 : 1 G 2-3 14.08.2024 14:30 7
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50 Daniel Šuch Filip Zukal 0 : 3 H 2-3 14.08.2024 14:30 8

51 Dominik Hluzák Ariel Bernstein 0 : 3 I 2-3 14.08.2024 14:30 9

52 Filip Štinger František Nadymáček 3 : 1 J 2-3 14.08.2024 14:30 10

53 Adam Drenina Radovan Holko 3 : 0 K 2-3 14.08.2024 14:30 11

54 Milan Godál Jaromír Benek 3 : 2 L 2-3 14.08.2024 14:30 12

55 Martin Kačírek Jakub Hutník 2 : 3 M 2-3 14.08.2024 14:30 13

56 Štefan Goda Daniel Kminiak 3 : 1 N 2-3 14.08.2024 14:20 14

57 Marek Gibas Daniel Martínek 1 : 3 O 2-3 14.08.2024 14:30 15

58 Filip Dufek Václav Štěpánek 3 : 0 P 2-3 14.08.2024 14:30 16

59 Filip Wolf Michal Petřík 3 : 0 Q 2-3 14.08.2024 14:30 17

60 Tibor Gűrtler Dávid Blahušiak 3 : 0 R 1-4 14.08.2024 14:30 18

61 Tomáš Doušek Jindřich Jandečka 3 : 1 R 2-3 14.08.2024 14:30 19

62 Jakub Minarovič Jan Capouch 3 : 1 S 1-4 14.08.2024 14:30 20

63 Ondřej Vranka Juraj Gjabel 3 : 0 wo (0) S 2-3 14.08.2024 14:30 21
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